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WESBANCO INC COM USD2.0833

ISIN:  US9508101014

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
31.46 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.35% (-0.43)

US9508101014
WSBC

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

1,731 EUR
S&P 500

30.54 USD (100)
32.43 USD (100)
31.95 USD
31.95 USD
31.35 USD
31.89 USD
31.492013 USD
340,104
10,707,942.23
8,089

WKN: 950810101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9508101014&ID_NOTATION=291666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9508101014&ID_NOTATION=291666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0895cb43c7901d4effca855011cf7bb0d30bcbf6c2a309bd9968c78d4a60a2c&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5eb05ad1500696f52&time=1729435924&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dde4d32d1e5e791efe330debd828d12d45d8c2e5b7cdbd62f3b90d1ed57f3ba4&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e2a7332133864d086&time=1729435924&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f70556d7a7284c7505e4ddc559e5d275dec993a409fc0378dd9247897349c282&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=85684918f786982ad&time=1729435924&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10b4e27b4dc10ce123af9597f4d681fed8b2767b88220457a759c7a9adf8412e&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=14564b9882e60e7a1&time=1729435924&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=306f54fe4b5e02c3f6e4bc92f40d2341b237c51d37211f35ca4f827789289606&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e8734200034582413&time=1729435924&tool=RSC

WESBANCO INC COM USD2.0833

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
31.46 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.35% (-0.43)

ISIN US9508101014
Symbol WSBC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,731 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.54 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 32.43 USD (100)
Open 31.95USD
High 31.95 USD
Low 31.35 USD
Close (prev. day) 31.89 USD
VWAP 31.492013 USD
Volume (pcs) 340,104
Trading volume 10,707,942.23
Number of trades 8,089
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +14.15% +27.37% -14.28%
Perf (abs.) +3.90 +6.76 -5.24
Beta 0.49 0.86 0.77
Volatility = 27.68 31.38 31.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 31.46 USD
Frankfurt 2024/10/18 08:01 29.20 EUR

31.18 USD (337,631
30.10 USD (343,962
29.70 USD (280,073
28.92 USD (221,731
34.85 USD (2024/07/25
25.56 USD (2024/06/11
34.85 USD (2024/07/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
23.00 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
10.71 8,089
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=291666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280849156

WESBANCO INC COM USD2.0833

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
I 2

Contact Details
WESBANCO

Telefon: +1 - (304) 234 - 9000
Fax: +1 (304) 232 - 3795
E-mail: -
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